
Conference table_C12 
cutouts and data connection panels not included

Type / Design
Dimension in cm

Rectangular shape with 
rounded edges
240 x 120 x 74 (W x D x H)

Item number

R: 10114
B: 10115

R: 10116
B: 10117

R: 10118
B: 10119

R: 10122
B: 10123 
 
 

C12-240
for 8 people

Rounded boat shape
240 x 110/120 x 74 (W x D x H)

Table top 25 mm thick, chamfered 
edge, table top 1-piece, substruc-
ture with 4 legs.

Color / Surface

Melamine white, chipboard  
Straight edge, for data connection panel 
with frame

White, table top in MDF
data connection panel frameless possible

Oak, table top in MDF
data connection panel frameless possible

WhitePlex*
Straight edge, for data connection panel 
with frame 
 
Shipping

Sales price

2.960 Euro

4.865 Euro

4.865 Euro

8.240 Euro 
 
 
 

on request

Type / Design
Dimension in cm

Rectangular shape with 
rounded edges
320 x 120 x 74 (W x D x H)

Item number

R: 10124
B: 10125

R: 10126
B: 10127

R: 10128
B: 10129

R: 10132
B: 10133 
 
 

C12-320
for 10 people

Rounded boat shape
320 x 110/120 x 74 (W x D x H)

Table top 25 mm thick, chamfered 
edge, table top 2-pieces, 
substructure with 4 
(at WhitePlex = 6) legs.

Color / Surface

Melamine white, chipboard  
Straight edge, for data connection panel 
with frame

White, table top in MDF
data connection panel frameless possible

Oak, table top in MDF
data connection panel frameless possible

WhitePlex*
Straight edge, for data connection panel 
with frame 
 
Shipping

Sales price

3.760 Euro

5.640 Euro

5.640 Euro

10.240 Euro 
 
 
 

on request

Type / Design
Dimension in cm

Rectangular shape with 
rounded edges
480 x 140 x 74 (W x D x H)

Item number

R: 10134
B: 10135

R: 10136
B: 10137

R: 10138
B: 10139

R: 10142
B: 10143 
 
 

C12-480
for 14 people

Rounded boat shape
480 x 130/140 x 74 (W x D x H)

Table top 25 mm thick, chamfered 
edge, table top 2-pieces, 
substructure with 6 legs.

Color / Surface

Melamine white, chipboard  
Straight edge, for data connection panel 
with frame

White, table top in MDF
data connection panel frameless possible

Oak, table top in MDF
data connection panel frameless possible

WhitePlex*
Straight edge, for data connection panel 
with frame 
 
Shipping

Sales price

5.565 Euro

9.085 Euro

9.085 Euro 

16.145 Euro 
 

on request

Prices = net sales prices, excluding VAT (in Euro)

* for WhitePlex we recommend: delivery and installation by Holzmedia – invoicing according to actual expenses

      Holzmedia GmbH
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Conference table_C12 
cutouts and data connection panels not included

Type / Design
Dimension in cm

Trapezium shape
240 x 135/120 x 74 (W x D x H)

Item number

10144

10145

10146

10148 

 
 

C12-240
for 6 - 8 people

Table top 25 mm thick, 
chamfered edge, Table top 
1-piece, substructure with 
4 legs.

Color / Surface

Melamine white, chipboard  
Straight edge, for data connection panel 
with frame

White, table top in MDF
data connection panel frameless possible

Oak, table top in MDF
data connection panel frameless possible

WhitePlex*
Straight edge, for data connection panel 
with frame 
 
Shipping

Sales price

3.490 Euro

5.070 Euro

5.070 Euro

8.715 Euro 
 
 
 

on request

Type / Design
Dimension in cm

Trapezium shape
320 x 140/120 x 74 (W x D x H)

Item number

10149

10150

10151

10153 

 
 

C12-320
for 8 - 10 people

Table top 25 mm thick, chamfered 
edge, table top 2-pieces, 
substructure with 4 
(at WhitePlex = 6) legs.

Color / Surface

Melamine white, chipboard  
Straight edge, for data connection panel 
with frame

White, table top in MDF
data connection panel frameless possible

Oak, table top in MDF
data connection panel frameless possible

WhitePlex*
Straight edge, for data connection panel 
with frame 
 
Shipping

Sales price

4.395 Euro 

6.870 Euro

6.870 Euro

10.590 Euro 
 
 
 

on request

Prices = net sales prices, excluding VAT (in Euro)

* for WhitePlex we recommend: delivery and installation by Holzmedia – invoicing according to actual expenses

      Holzmedia GmbH

Type / Design
Dimension in cm

Trapezium shape
480 x 160/130 x 74 (W x D x H)

Item number

10154

10155

10156

10158 

 
 

C12-480
for 12 - 14 people

Table top 25 mm thick, chamfered 
edge, table top 2-pieces, 
substructure with 6 legs.

Color / Surface

Melamine white, chipboard  
Straight edge, for data connection panel 
with frame

White, table top in MDF
data connection panel frameless possible

Oak, table top in MDF
data connection panel frameless possible

WhitePlex*
Straight edge, for data connection panel 
with frame 
 
Shipping

Sales price

6.240 Euro

10.090 Euro

10.090 Euro

16.610 Euro 
 
 
 

on request

MaßstabGezeichnetDatum

Zeichnung
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Conference table_C12 
cutouts and data connection panels not includedv

Type / Design
Dimension in cm

Triangular shape
173 x 74 (L x H)

Item number

10159

10160

10161

10163 

 
 

C12-173
for 6 people

Table top 25 mm thick, chamfered 
edge, table top 1-piece, substruc-
ture with 3 legs.

Color / Surface

Melamine white, chipboard  
Straight edge, for data connection panel 
with frame

White, table top in MDF
data connection panel frameless possible

Oak, table top in MDF
data connection panel frameless possible

WhitePlex*
Straight edge, for data connection panel 
with frame 

Shipping

Sales price

3.160 Euro

4.830 Euro 

4.830 Euro

8.385 Euro 
 
 
 

on request

Type / Design
Dimension in cm

Triangular shape
220 x 74 (L x H)

Item number

10164

10165

10166

10168 

 
 

C12-220
for 9 people

Table top 25 mm thick, chamfered 
edge, table top 2-pieces, with 
middle insert, substructure with 
3 legs.

Color / Surface

Melamine white, chipboard  
Straight edge, for data connection panel 
with frame

White, table top in MDF
data connection panel frameless possible

Oak, table top in MDF
data connection panel frameless possible

WhitePlex*
Straight edge, for data connection panel 
with frame 

Shipping

Sales price

4.570 Euro

6.840 Euro

6.840 Euro

10.195 Euro 
 
 
 

on request

Prices = net sales prices, excluding VAT (in Euro)

* for WhitePlex we recommend: delivery and installation by Holzmedia – invoicing according to actual expenses

      Holzmedia GmbH

Type / Design
Dimension in cm

Triangular shape
270 x 74 (L x H)

Item number

10169

10170

10171

10173
 

 

C12-270
für 12 people

Table top 25 mm thick, chamfered 
edge, table top 2-pieces, substruc-
ture with 3 legs as well as cable 
routing in module. 

Color / Surface

Melamine white, chipboard  
Straight edge, for data connection panel 
with frame

White, table top in MDF
data connection panel frameless possible

Oak, table top in MDF
data connection panel frameless possible

WhitePlex*
Straight edge, for data connection panel 
with frame 

Shipping

Sales price

6.275 Euro

9.995 Euro

9.995 Euro

16.470 Euro
 
 

on request

Maßstab Gezeichnet Datum

Zeichnung
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Conference table_C12 
cutouts and data connection panels not included

Type / Design
Dimension in cm

V-shape  
with middle insert closed
341 x 212/270 x 74 (W x D x H)

Item number

10174

10175

10176

10178 

 

 

 

C12-340
for 10 people

Table top 90 cm deep, 25 mm 
thick, chamfered edge, table 
top 3-pieces, with middle insert, 
structure lacquer. Substructure 
with 6 legs as well as cable routing 
in module. 

Color / Surface

Melamine white, chipboard  
Straight edge, for data connection panel 
with frame

White, table top in MDF
data connection panel frameless possible

Oak, table top in MDF
data connection panel frameless possible

WhitePlex*
Straight edge, for data connection panel 
with frame 

Shipping

Sales price

9.930 Euro

13.845 Euro
 

13.845 Euro

 
19.195 Euro 

 
 

on request 

Type / Design
Dimension in cm

V-shape  
with middle insert closed
421 x 212/284 x 74 (W x D x H)

Item number

10179

10180

10181

10183

 

C12-420
for 12 people

Table top 90 cm deep, 
25 mm thick, 
chamfered edge, table top 
5-pieces, with middle insert 
2-pieces, structure lacquer. 
Substructure with 8 legs as well 
as 2 cable routings in modules. 

Color / Surface

Melamine white, chipboard  
Straight edge, for data connection panel 
with frame

White, table top in MDF
data connection panel frameless possible

Oak, table top in MDF
data connection panel frameless possible

WhitePlex*
Straight edge, for data connection panel 
with frame 

Shipping

Sales price

13.830 Euro

18.700 Euro

18.700 Euro

23.840 Euro
 
 
 

on request 

Prices = net sales prices, excluding VAT (in Euro)       Holzmedia GmbH

Type / Design
Dimension in cm

V-shape  
with middle insert closed
500 x 212/298 x 74 (W x D x H)

Item number

10184

10185

10186

10188 

 
 

 

C12-500
for 14 people

Table top 90 cm deep, 
25 mm thick, 
chamfered edge, table top 
5-pieces, with middle insert 
2-pieces, structure lacquer.  
Substructure with 8 legs as well as 
2 cable routings in modules. 

Color / Surface 

Melamine white, chipboard  
Straight edge, for data connection panel 
with frame

White, table top in MDF
data connection panel frameless possible

Oak, table top in MDF
data connection panel frameless possible

WhitePlex*
Straight edge, for data connection panel 
with frame

Shipping

Sales price

15.040 Euro

20.450 Euro

20.450 Euro

 

26.640 Euro 

 

on request 

P. 55



  Holzmedia GmbH
www.holzmedia.de

Prices = net sales prices, excluding VAT (in Euro)

* for WhitePlex we recommend: delivery and installation by Holzmedia – invoicing according to actual expenses

      Holzmedia GmbH

Type / Design
Dimension in cm

V-shape  
with middle insert closed
580 x 212/312 x 74 (W x D x H)

Item number

10189

10190

10191

10193 

 
 

C12-580
for 16 people

Table top 90 cm deep, 
25 mm thick, 
chamfered edge, table top 
5-pieces, with middle insert 
2-pieces, structure lacquer.  
Substructure with 8 legs as well as 
2 cable routings in modules.

Color / Surface

Melamine white, chipboard  
Straight edge, for data connection panel 
with frame

White, table top in MDF
data connection panel frameless possible

Oak, table top in MDF
data connection panel frameless possible

WhitePlex*
Straight edge, for data connection panel 
with frame 

Shipping

Sales price

16.990 Euro

23.065 Euro

23.065 Euro

30.285 Euro 
 
 
 

on request

Conference table_C12 
cutouts and data connection panels not included
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Options conference table_C12

Options Item number Sales price

Cutout data connection panel		  	 on request
for free positioning according to specification. 	  
Only data panels with frames can be used with WhitePlex and 
melamine tops. 
Flush-mounted installation is technically impossible in this case.

Sleeve for cable routing Ø 20 mm	 stainless steel	 12037	 150 Euro
for free positioning, includes milled hole in top and installation.		  11158 (WPX)	 150 Euro

Cable passage Ø 60 mm	 plastic                 white	 12038	 140 Euro
for free positioning, incl. cutouts in body           	                             black	 12039	 140 Euro

Milled groove Qi Wireless Charger	  	 10207	 90 Euro
Milled groove on underside of table can be freely positioned.
Not available for WhitePlex tops.

Magnetic metal blind	 black	 10937 (corner foot)	 170 Euro
for cable routing along table leg.		  10414 (midfoot)	 170 Euro

Fabric tube	 black	 10209	 140 Euro
for routing the cable bundle to the floor outlet (up to 10 cables).

Fabric cover	 black	 10936	 140 Euro
to cover the data connection panels on the underside of the table.

Cable routing module 
can be freely positioned below table top. 	  
For comfortable, invisible cable routing to floor connector 
as well as additional technology integration. 
Module equipped with maintenance hatch and feet.
 
·  Cable routing module 36	 arctic white	 10210	 625 Euro
    Dimensions: 36 x 36 x 71 cm (W x D x H)	 lava black	 10211	 625 Euro

·  Cable routing module 66 	 arctic white	 10212	 840 Euro
    Dimensions: 66 x 36 x 71 cm (W x D x H)	 lava black	 10213	 840 Euro

Data connection panel / media flap			   on request

Delivery, set up and instruction by Holzmedia		          	 on request	
In addition to simple Delivery At Place we also offer		
delivery including table installation.
We especially recommend this for WhitePlex tops!	

Color / Surface

Prices = net sales prices, excluding VAT (in Euro)       Holzmedia GmbH
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